12KVA – 150KVA
60 HZ input – 400 HZ output
THREE PHASE
Model: AFC E
Motor-Generator Frequency Converter
Synchronous / Sound Attenuated Enclosure
Description:
Low cost, motor-generator based

Enhanced output voltage regulation
Output voltage reconnect switch
Output receptacle panel
Dual input voltage
Reduced voltage motor starter
Remote control/status
Elapsed time meter
Weather protective enclosure
MODEL RATINGS
OUTPUT INPUT
Capacity Three Phase
Full Load Amps
Three Phase
 Full Load Amps
Model KVA KW 120V. 120/208V 240/415V. 208V. 230V. 460V. Wt(lbs)
AFCE0120-♦∗ 12 9.6 58 33 17 41 37 19 1,100
AFCE0180-♦∗ 18 14 87 50 25 59 53 27 1,200
AFCE0260-♦∗ 26 21 125 72 36 82 74 37 1,300
AFCE0390-♦∗ 39 31 188 108 54 120 109 55 1,750
AFCE0520-♦∗ 52 42 250 144 72 177 160 80 1,900
AFCE0750-♦∗ 75 60 361 208 104 221 200 100 3,200
AFCE0900-♦∗ 90 72 433 250 125 --- 232 116 3,600
AFCE1250-♦∗ 125 100 601 347 174 --- --- 166 3,800
AFCE1500-♦∗ 150 120 722 416 208 --- --- 197 4,800
♦  User must specify desired input characteristics at time of order.       ∗ User must specify desired output characteristics at time of order.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
017-0018  rev. 10-18-01
 Copyright 2001, Advanced Power & Controls, LLC